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Meisterschaft
Stadion a. d. Griinwalder StraBe (Miinchen)
Zuschauerzahl: 15000

Spielbericht &,.‘\
3.Liga & )
Saison 22/23 3.L1GA
Spieltag: 29  Spiel-Nr.: 282
26.03.2023  13:00 - 14:49
Nachspielzeit: 1.HZ: - 2HZ: 4
1:4 Borussia Dortmund i

TSV 1860 Miinchen

Trainer/in: Maurizio Jacobacci

Min.
Spieler n Fur Strafen
1 (TW) Hiller, Marco
3 Lang, Niklas
4  Verlaat, Jesper
5 Moll, Quirin 46. 26
7  (C) Lex, Stefan 46. 14
9 Vrenezi, Albion 61.G
15 Bar, Marcel 67. 19
20 Deichmann, Yannick
33 Boyamba, Joseph
36 Steinhart, Phillipp 67. 11
38 Worl, Marius
Min.

Ersatzspieler '7 Fir  Strafen

(ETW) Kretzschmar,
40

Tom
10 Kobylanski, Martin
11 Greilinger, Fabian 67. 36
14  Skenderovic, Meris 46. 7
17  Wein, Daniel
19 Lakenmacher, Fynn 67. 15
22 Lannert, Christopher
26 Holzhauser, Raphael 46. 5
27 Belkahia, Semi
Auswechslungen Karten
4 Gelb: 1 Gelb-rot: 0
Min. Nr. Name Art
Zur Halbzeit
85. 26 Holzhauser, Raphael Strafstof3tor

Endergebnis

Schiedsrichter/in

Vierte/r Offizielle/r -

Nico Fuchs

Rot: 0

0:1
0:2
0:3
0:3
0:4
1:4
1:4

Assistent/in 1
Assistent/in 2

Zur Halbzeit: 0:3

Spieler

35

3
6
9

10
11
13
14
19
30
32

(TW) Lotka, Marcel
Laurenz

Bueno Lopez,
Guillermo

Ozkan, Can Hayri
Tattermusch, Ted-
Jonathan

Michel, Falko
Njinmah, Justin
Pudel, Bjarne
Eberwein, Michael
Pohlmann, Ole

(C) Dams, Niklas
Kamara, Abdoulaye

Ersatzspieler

40
4
5
7
21
22

27

33
37

(ETW) Libcke, Niklas
Bamba, Samuel
Suver, Mario

Pasalic, Marco
Ercan, Aday

Akono, Cyrill Elija
Elongo-Yombo,
Rodney

Otuali Omohe, Moses
lwenbuke

Semic, Lion

Auswechslungen

4

Spielstand Min.

Gelb:

Nr. Name
5. 19
15. 19
17. 13
79. 32

Min. Fiir

64. 5

90. 27

79. 33

90. 22

Min. Fiir

— [ —

64. 3

90. 32

90. 6

79. 9

Karten

4 Gelb-rot: 0

Pohlmann, Ole
Pohlmann, Ole
Pudel, Bjarne

Kamara, Abdoulaye

Martin Ulankiewicz
Felix Weller

Trainer/in: Jan Zimmermann

Strafen

72.G

74.G

87.G

85.G

Strafen

Art
Tor
Tor
Tor

Tor

Rot: 0



